
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No.

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount covered by guarantee

1 Maersk Trade Finance A/s
Maersk Global Services centre,
Level 3, Prudential Building, Central Avenue Road, 
Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, Mumbai-400076

32345808 07.01.2019 15,128,765                                                -           -       -           -                 -   

2 Religare Finvest Limited
SCO 50-51,
Sector 9D,Chandigarh

RBI- B-14-02107 31.01.2019 4,652,228                                                -           -       -           -                 -   

3 Bajaj Finance Limited
SCO 35, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana

L65910MH1987PLC04296
1

15.01.2019 1,198,760                                                -           -   -         -                 -   

Total 20,979,752

15128765

4652227.7

1198759.78

20,979,752

4.53

1.39

0.36

6.28

Trade Finance Facility

Loan Facility

Business Loan

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor:Muskaan Power Infrastructure Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:11.12.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 18.03.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors-N.A
(Amount in ₹)

Amo
unt 
of 
any 
mut
ual 
dues
 

Amou
nt of 
claim 
rejecte
d

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim

Amou
nt of 

contin
gent 
claim

% share in total amount of 
claims admitted


	Table 3

