Anneare-2

Name of the corporate debtor:Muskaan Power Infrastructure Limited. Date of common coment of liquidation:11.12.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 18.03.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors-N.A
(Annearin:

	(unoun m =)													
SI.	Name of creditor	Identification No.	Details o	f claim received	Details of claim admitted				Amou	Amo	Amou	Amount of	Remarks, if any	
No.									nt of	unt	nt of	claim		
			Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by guarantee	% share in total amount of	contin			under		
								claims admitted	gent		rejecte	verificatio		
									claim		d	n		
										ual				
										dues				
1	Maersk Trade Finance A/s	32345808	07.01.2019	15,128,765	15128765	Trade Finance Facility	-	4.53	-	-	-		l	
	Maersk Global Services centre,													
	Level 3, Prudential Building, Central Avenue Road,													
	Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, Mumbai-400076													
2	Religare Finvest Limited	RBI- B-14-02107	31.01.2019	4,652,228	4652227.7	Loan Facility	-	1.39	-		-			
	SCO 50-51,													
	Sector 9D, Chandigarh													
3	Bajaj Finance Limited	L65910MH1987PLC04296	15.01.2019	1,198,760	1198759.78	Business Loan		0.36	-		-			
	SCO 35, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana	1												
	Total			20,979,752	20,979,752			6.28						